�
The HTRG product range of precision
planetary gears is the outcome of
years of experience in the industry,
and is the culmination of a decade-
long dedication to performance
enhancement.
Comprising a wide range of low

within the specified torque range.
General Information about the HTRG Gears
Gear order numbering system
HTRG 05 N 005 MH N23106J
Type Size
Straight Accuracy
Flange & ShaftGear
ratio
TT2242GB
For full information on gear order numbering please contact JVL
��
Angled Gears
Bevel helical units type HTRGxxK,
manufactured under the most strin-
gent quality specifications, are
designed for dynamic and accurate
applications where light weight and
space effectiveness are a factor.
Many options can be selected as far
as motor adaptors and output shaft
configurations that facilitate the
installation on the driven equipment,
are concerned
Available in one backlash option (ϕ
= 8´)
Single reduction; ratios i = �, 2, 5
Radial ball bearings are of standard
supply, while taper roller bear-
ings can be optionally specified
for particularly demanding loading
conditions.
Protection IP65
Max. noise level LP ≤ 70dB(A) @ n�
= 3000 min-�
•
•
•
•
•
Units are factory charged with
synthetic lubricant suitable for
operation at ambient tempera-
tures in the range 0° to 40°C. The
lubricant quantity is affected by
mounting position, which therefore
will have to be specified at the
time of ordering. In the absence of
contamination lubricant does not
require periodical changes. The type
of lubricant, whether grease or oil,
depends on type of duty, as charted
below:
•
Legend:
S� = Continuous duty
S5 = Intermittent duty
duty HTRG01K HTRG02K HTRG03K HTRG04K
S1 O/V O/V O/V O/V
S5 G/V G/V G/V G/V
O = Synthetic oil, viscosity ISO VG 220
G = NLGI Grease, consistency 00
V= Viton® seals
0
HTRG04K
HTRG03K
HTRG02K
HTRG01K
TT2244GB
�0
�0
20
24
30 40 50